166 or 266 MHz Intel Pentium MMX CPU
PC/104-Plus-compliant board
32 to 256MB of system SDRAM supported in a
144-pin SODIMM socket
Socket for bootable DiskOnChip® or BIOS
extension EPROM
PC-compatible; uses Intel 430TX chip set
10/100 Mbps Ethernet using Intel 82551ER

and Windows CE.  Please contact your application engi-
neer for details of the different kits.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PPM-TX-166-0 166 MHz Intel Pentium SBC
PPM-TX-166-0-ST Stackthrough configuration
PPM-TX-266-0 266 MHz Intel Pentium SBC
PPM-TX-266-0-ST Stackthrough configuration
SDK2-PPM-302-D Software Developers Kit
FLASH-MD2200-Dxx DiskOnChip®; where xx =
storage capacities from
16MB to 1GB